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Zimsko prvenstvo Srbije za kadete , juniore i apsolutno 2011 FL"‘_"ACK! SAVE‘_?- SRBUE
Novi Sad, 25. - 27.3.2011 Serbian Swimming Federatior

P
Event 1 Women, 400m Freestyle Open
3/25/2011 - 17:10 Results Finals
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts
Apsolutna
Final A

1. VUKANOVIC, Tijana 92  Vojvodina N.Sad 4:18.39 800

50m: 29.34 29.34 150m: 1:31.98 31.73 250m: 2:37.50 32.92 350m: 3:44.68 33.74
100m: 1:00.25 30.91 200m: 2:04.58 32.60 300m: 3:10.94 33.44 400m: 4:18.39 33.71

2. VUKOBRAT, Tamara 95  Vojvodina N.Sad 4:28.15 716
50m:  29.78  29.78  150m: 1:3576  33.65  250m: 2:44.94  34.62  350m: 3:54.16  34.61
100m: 1:02.11 3233  200m: 2:10.32 3456  300m: 3:19.55  34.61  400m: 4:28.15  33.99

3. MASTILOVIC, Mina 91  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 4:33.19 677
50m: 3043 3043  150m: 1:37.73  34.09  250m: 2:47.03  34.91  350m: 3:58.06  35.61
100m: 1:03.64 3321  200m: 2:12.12 3439  300m: 3:22.45 3542  400m: 4:33.19  35.13

4. SEFEROVIC, Masa 94  PK Beogradski plivacki klub 4:35.97 657
50m: 3071  30.71  150m: 1:38.30  34.32  250m: 2:49.64 3592  350m: 4:01.26  35.65
100m: 1:03.98 3327  200m: 2:13.72 3542  300m: 3:25.61 3597  400m: 4:3597  34.71

5. OLAH, Jelena 95  Vojvodina N.Sad 4:37.14 648
50m: 31.19 31.19 150m: 1:39.41 34.51 250m: 2:49.83 35.33 350m: 4:02.27 36.47
100m: 1:04.90 33.71 200m: 2:14.50 35.09 300m: 3:25.80 35.97 400m: 4:37.14 34.87

6. MILOSVALJEVIC, Ana 93  Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 4:50.38 564
50m: 32.01 3201 150m: 1:44.57 36.63 250m: 2:58.33 37.21 350m: 4:13.89  37.97
100m: 1:07.94 3593 200m: 2:21.12 36.55 300m: 3:35.92 37.59 400m: 4:50.38  36.49

7. POPOVIC, Ivana 97  Vojvodina N.Sad 4:51.34 558
50m: 32.86 32.86 150m: 1:45.95 36.87 250m: 3:01.04 37.74 350m: 4:15.92 37.10
100m: 1:09.08 36.22 200m: 2:23.30 37.35 300m: 3:38.82 37.78 400m: 4:51.34 35.42

8. BASIC, Milana 95  Vojvodina N.Sad 4:56.67 529
50m:  31.94  31.94  150m: 1:4557  37.83  250m: 3:02.46  38.08  350m: 4:18.48  37.73
100m: 1:07.74 3580  200m: 2:24.38 3881  300m: 3:40.75 3829  400m: 4:56.67  38.19

Final B

11. MILENKOVIC, Andrijana 93  Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 4:48.74 573
50m: 31.11 31.11 150m: 1:42.65 36.64 250m: 2:56.78 37.18 350m: 4:12.58 37.81
100m: 1:06.01 34.90 200m: 2:19.60 36.95 300m: 3:34.77 37.99 400m: 4:48.74 36.16

12. KESIC, Sonja 96  Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 4:4920 571
50m:  33.18  33.18  150m: 1:44.80 3597  250m: 2:58.48  37.13  350m: 4:14.00  38.22
100m: 1:08.83 3565  200m: 2:21.35  36.55  300m: 3:35.78  37.30  400m: 4:49.20  35.20

13. IVIC, Teodora 96  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4:5355 546
50m: 33.32 33.32 150m: 1:47.02 37.48 250m: 3:02.17 37.25 350m: 4:16.88 37.17
100m: 1:09.54  36.22  200m: 2:24.92  37.90  300m: 3:39.71  37.54  400m: 4:53.55  36.67

14. GUCUNSKI, Jovana 94  Vojvodina N.Sad 5:01.60 503
50m: 33.02 33.02 150m: 1:48.61 38.58 250m: 3:06.29 38.92 350m: 4:24.05 38.92
100m: 1:10.03 37.01 200m: 2:27.37 38.76 300m: 3:45.13 38.84 400m: 5:01.60 37.55

15. RELJIC, Milena 96  Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 5:06.44 480
50m: 3322  33.22 150m: 1:50.21 38.62 250m: 3:10.58 39.59 350m: 4:29.30  39.83
100m: 1:11.59  38.37 200m: 2:30.99 40.78 300m: 3:49.47 38.89 400m: 5:06.44  37.14
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Rank YB Time Pts

16. KUCUK, Katarina 96  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 5:07.95 473
50m: 3316 3316  150m: 1:49.54  39.04  250m: 3:09.58  40.41  350m: 4:28.34  38.71
100m: 1:10.50  37.34  200m: 2:29.17  39.63  300m: 3:49.63  40.05  400m: 5:07.95  39.61

17. KEZIC, Tatjana 96  Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 5:09.48 466
50m: 34.72 34.72 150m: 1:52.85 39.55 250m: 3:12.42 39.57 350m: 4:31.66 39.37
100m: 1:13.30 3858  200m: 2:32.85  40.00  300m: 3:52.29  39.87  400m: 5:09.48  37.82

18. MATIC, Marina 96 Plivacki,,Klub"Becej 5:12.66 452
50m: 33.65 33.65 150m: 1:51.29 39.14 250m: 3:12.40 40.89 350m: 4:34.27 40.73
100m: 1:12.15 38.50 200m: 2:31.51 40.22 300m: 3:53.54 41.14 400m: 5:12.66 38.39

Kadeti

Final A
1. VUKOBRAT, Tamara 95  Vojvodina N.Sad 4:28.15 716
50m: 29.78 29.78 150m: 1:35.76 33.65 250m: 2:44.94 34.62 350m: 3:54.16 34.61
100m: 1:02.11 32.33 200m: 2:10.32 34.56 300m: 3:19.55 34.61 400m: 4:28.15 33.99

2. OLAH, Jelena 95  Vojvodina N.Sad 4:37.14 648
50m: 31.19 31.19 150m: 1:39.41 34.51 250m: 2:49.83 35.33 350m: 4:02.27 36.47
100m:  1:04.90 33.71 200m: 2:14.50 35.09 300m: 3:25.80 35.97 400m: 4:37.14 34.87

3. BASIC, Milana 95  Vojvodina N.Sad 4:56.67 529
50m: 31.94 31.94 150m: 1:45.57 37.83 250m: 3:02.46 38.08 350m: 4:18.48 37.73
100m: 1:07.74 35.80 200m: 2:24.38 38.81 300m: 3:40.75 38.29 400m: 4:56.67 38.19

Final B

11. KESIC, Sonja 96  Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 4:4920 571
50m:  33.18  33.18  150m: 1:44.80 3597  250m: 2:58.48  37.13  350m: 4:14.00  38.22
100m: 1:08.83 3565  200m: 2:21.35  36.55  300m: 3:35.78  37.30  400m: 4:49.20  35.20

12. IVIC, Teodora 96  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4:5355 546
50m: 33.32 33.32 150m: 1:47.02 37.48 250m: 3:02.17 37.25 350m: 4:16.88 37.17
100m: 1:09.54  36.22  200m: 2:24.92  37.90  300m: 3:39.71  37.54  400m: 4:53.55  36.67

13. RELJIC, Milena 96  Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 5:06.44 480
50m: 33.22 33.22 150m: 1:50.21 38.62 250m: 3:10.58 39.59 350m: 4:29.30 39.83
100m: 1:11.59 38.37 200m: 2:30.99 40.78 300m: 3:49.47 38.89 400m: 5:06.44 37.14

14. KUCUK, Katarina 96  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 5:07.95 473
50m:  33.16 33.16  150m: 1:49.54  39.04  250m: 3:09.58  40.41  350m: 4:28.34  38.71
100m: 1:10.50  37.34  200m: 2:29.17  39.63  300m: 3:49.63  40.05  400m: 5:07.95  39.61

15. KEZIC, Tatjana 96  Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 5:09.48 466
50m: 3472 3472  150m: 1:52.85  39.55  250m: 3:12.42 3957  350m: 4:31.66  39.37
100m: 1:13.30 3858  200m: 2:32.85  40.00  300m: 3:52.29  39.87  400m: 5:09.48  37.82

16. MATIC, Marina 96 Plivacki,,Klub"Becej 5:12.66 452
50m:  33.65 3365  150m: 1:51.29  39.14  250m: 3:12.40  40.89  350m: 4:34.27  40.73
100m: 1:12.15 3850  200m: 2:31.51  40.22  300m: 3:53.54  41.14  400m: 5:12.66  38.39
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Juniori

Final A
1. SEFEROVIC, Masa 94  PK Beogradski plivacki klub 4:35.97 657

50m: 30.71 30.71 150m: 1:38.30 34.32 250m:  2:49.64 35.92 350m: 4:01.26 35.65
100m: 1:03.98 33.27 200m: 2:13.72 35.42 300m: 3:25.61 35.97 400m: 4:35.97 34.71

2. MILOSVALJEVIC, Ana 93  Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 4:50.38 564
50m: 32.01 3201 150m: 1:44.57 36.63 250m: 2:58.33 37.21 350m: 4:13.89  37.97
100m: 1:07.94 3593 200m: 2:21.12 36.55 300m: 3:35.92 37.59 400m: 4:50.38  36.49

Final B

11. MILENKOVIC, Andrijana 93  Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 4:48.74 573
50m: 31.11 31.11 150m: 1:42.65 36.64 250m: 2:56.78 37.18 350m: 4:12.58 37.81
100m: 1:06.01 3490  200m: 2:19.60  36.95  300m: 3:34.77  37.99  400m: 4:48.74  36.16

12. GUCUNSKI, Jovana 94  Vojvodina N.Sad 5:01.60 503
50m:  33.02 33.02  150m: 1:48.61 3858  250m: 3:06.29  38.92  350m: 4:24.05  38.92
100m: 1:10.03  37.01  200m: 2:27.37 3876  300m: 34513  38.84  400m: 5:01.60  37.55
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